Source

City HRA
City HRA
City HRA
City HRA
City HRA

Scheme

Water Lane
Aylesborough Close
Hawkins

Fulbourn

Ekin Road

City GF/HR/ Clay Farm

City HRA
City HRA
City HRA
City HRA
City HRA

Homerton

18 Unit Garage and Infill
Ditchburn Place Refurbishment
Anstey Way

Akeman Street

City GF/HR/ City General Fund
City GF/HR/ City General Fund
City GF/HR/ Mill Road

City GF/HR/ Park Street Car Park

SCDC HRA
SCDC HRA
SCDC HRA
SCDC HRA
SCDC HRA
SCDC HRA
County
County
County

Fen Drayton Rd Swavesey
Horseheath Rd, Linton
Hill Farm Foxton

Gt Abington

Gamlingay

Teversham

Shepreth

Willingham

Litlington

Total Committed
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24

68

10
20
9
8
6
104
39
18

23
12
0
0
67
19

24
4
15
8
14
3
10
16
12

441

Indicative Tenure

Intermediate Affordable Market

14
15
0
0
0
104
56
0

O O O o o
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316

Appendix 3 Scheme Up-date

Total
24
35

0o

208

95

18

34

12

167

48

24

15

14

25

40

18

827

Progress June 2016

Started on site. Completion June 2016

Started on site. Completion June 2016

Started on site. Completion June 2016

Started on site. Completion March 2017

Started on site. Completion June 2016

Started on site. Phased completion from December 2016 to March 2018.
Started on site. Phased completion from December 2016 to March 2017.
Pre-planning application stage.

Planning permission granted. About to start on site. Two year refurbishment.
Approved in principle but waiting for outcome of Housing and Planning Act.
Pre-planning application stage.

Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.

Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.

Approved. AHSPD being prepared. Decision pending on procurement route.
Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.

Started on site. Completion May 2016

Started on site. Completion June 2016

Started on site. Completion December 2016

Negotiations with developer on favoured site to progress

About to start pre-planning application stage.

Pre-planning application stage.

Ready for planning application submission and tender.

Pre-planning application stage.

Community consultations on draft scheme prior to formal pre-planning stage.



