Appendix 3 Scheme Up-date

Source	Scheme	Indicative Tenure			Progress June 2016	
		Intermediate	e Affordable	Market	Total	
City HRA	Water Lane		10	14	24	Started on site. Completion June 2016
City HRA	Aylesborough Close		20	15	35	Started on site. Completion June 2016
City HRA	Hawkins		9	0	9	Started on site. Completion June 2016
City HRA	Fulbourn		8	0	8	Started on site. Completion March 2017
City HRA	Ekin Road		6	0	6	Started on site. Completion June 2016
City GF/HR	A Clay Farm		104	104	208	Started on site. Phased completion from December 2016 to March 2018.
City HRA	Homerton		39	56	95	Started on site. Phased completion from December 2016 to March 2017.
City HRA	18 Unit Garage and Infill		18	0	18	Pre-planning application stage.
City HRA	Ditchburn Place Refurbishment	t				Planning permission granted. About to start on site. Two year refurbishment.
City HRA	Anstey Way		23	11	34	Approved in principle but waiting for outcome of Housing and Planning Act.
City HRA	Akeman Street	0	12	0	12	Pre-planning application stage.
City GF/HR	A City General Fund	6	0	0	6	Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.
City GF/HR	City General Fund	4	0	0	4	Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.
City GF/HR	A Mill Road	16	67	84	167	Approved. AHSPD being prepared. Decision pending on procurement route.
City GF/HR	Park Street Car Park	5	19	24	48	Approved. Decision pending on procurement route.
SCDC HRA	Fen Drayton Rd Swavesey		24	0	24	Started on site. Completion May 2016
SCDC HRA	Horseheath Rd, Linton		4	0	4	Started on site. Completion June 2016
SCDC HRA	Hill Farm Foxton		15	0	15	Started on site. Completion December 2016
SCDC HRA	Gt Abington		8	0	8	Negotiations with developer on favoured site to progress
SCDC HRA	Gamlingay		14	0	14	About to start pre-planning application stage.
SCDC HRA	Teversham		3		5	Pre-planning application stage.
County	Shepreth	7	10	8	25	Ready for planning application submission and tender.
County	Willingham	24	16	0	40	Pre-planning application stage.
County	Litlington	6	12	0	18	Community consultations on draft scheme prior to formal pre-planning stage.
	Total Committed	68	441	316	827	